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Search Date ID Number

Reference Date of Birth

Report Print Date Country

First Name Last Name  VAN DER BILT

Score Best Match Source Date
JESSICA VAN DER BILT WORLDCOMPLIANCE - 

FULL
5/13/2020

JESSICA VAN DER BILT

Score Entity Date

Source Date Reason Listed

Entity Type

Gender

ID Number

SOURCE: INTERNATIONAL, WEBSITE
LEVEL: NATIONAL
CATEGORY: PEP
SUBCATEGORY: BRANCH MEMBER
LAST UPDATED: 2019-05-24

COMMENTS

6901073083083

FEMALE

INDIVIDUAL

SOE: GOVT OWNED PROP5/13/2020

10/17/200998

1 of 1 

MATCH SUMMARY

VAN DER BILT, JESSICA 98
File TypeEntity Name

SEARCH SUMMARY

JESSICA

SOUTH AFRICA2021/01/11 12:10

07/01/1969MyRef201506

69010730830832015/06/19 10:56

SEARCH CRITERIA

https://www.windeed.co.za/windeed-terms-and-conditions/
https://www.windeed.co.za/windeed-terms-and-conditions/


0861 946 333
windeed.support@lexisnexis.co.za

search.windeed.co.za  |  www.windeed.co.za

Page 2 of 2

DISCLAIMER
This report contains information gathered from our suppliers and we do not make any representations about the accuracy of the data displayed nor do we accept 
responsibility for inaccurate data. WinDeed will not be liable for any damage caused by reliance on this report. This report is subject to the terms and conditions of the Lexis 
WinDeed End User Licence Agreement (EULA). LexisNexis Risk Management (Pty) Ltd is a registered credit bureau (NCRCB26).

Association Proprietary UID

JOHN BRYAN 1548265

POLITICAL PARTY: ANC

Articles
Date Information

No career history to display

Ownership
No ownership information to display

No additional comments to display

ADDRESSES
Country
SOUTH AFRICA

SOUTH AFRICA

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

07/01/1969

-Comments

Date of Birth

PRETORIA, GAUTENG, 0181

PRETORIA, GAUTENG
Address

Other

Career

Source

Profile Notes

HUSBAND

Name

Associations
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